
Prime location situated at Butler 
Boulevard and A1A

Strong demographics 

Great tenant mix

TENANTS
• Target

• Publix

• Chick-fil-A

• McDonald’s 

• Ace Hardware

• Books a Million

• Chili’s

• Rack Room Shoes

South Beach Parkway
490 Marsh Landing Parkway, Jacksonville Beach, FL 32250

LEASING CONTACT
Derek Logue
904-832-0050
dlogue@sleiman.com

LOCATION ZONE: BEACHES

SLEIMAN
1 Sleiman Parkway
Jacksonville, FL 32216
904-731-8806 
SLEIMAN.COM

DEMOGRAPHICS 1 MILE 3 MILES 5 MILES   

Population 8,772 34,258 78,576

2025 Population 
Projected

9,765 
2.3%

38,359 
2.4%

86,179 
1.9%

Income $119,907 $125,477 $121,725

Households 4,441 16,487 37,156

Median Age 40.6 42.8 42.2


